44004250 PAVED SHOULDER REMOVAL
E.B. W.B.
RT SIDE LT SIDE ROCK ISLAND
sQ YD SQ YD TOTAL LOCATION
1294 1294 268 + 00
373 373 21 + 77
296 296 2713 + 60
1476 1476 266 + 62
1482 1482 280 + 40
345 345 280 + 40
374 374 280 + 40
1426 1426 280 + 40
3572 3494 7066 TOTAL ROCK ISLAND COUNTY
48102100 AGGREGATE WEDGE SHOULDER, TYPE B
East Bound
_Ton _Ton _ LOCATION
RT SIDE LT SIDE TOTAL
500 500 1,000
A quantity of 3600
10 10 20 380 + 40
644 644 1,288 381 + 40
10 10 20 444 + 98
10 10 20 256 + 88
176 176 352 257 + 88
40 40 80 285 + 75
10 10 20 296 + 42
y LY 241 482 297 + 42
10 10 20 321 + 24
10 10 20 338 + 55
2217 227 454 339 + 55
10 10 20 361 + 97
10 10 20 367 + 65
462 462 924 368 + 65
2,370 2,370 4,740

This item is a contingency to be used as
sa YD’

SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES

219
219
219
219
294
287
288
293

is estimated.
381 + 40
444 + 98
445 + 98
257 + 88
275 + 25
289 + 13
297 + 42
321 + 24
322 + 24
339 + 55
361 + 97
362 + 97
368 + 65
M4 + AN

+ + + + + + + +

SUB-TOTAL ROCK ISLAND COUNTY

83
83
83
83
38
96
52

COMMENTS

WB NORTH SIDE SHOULDER
WB SOUTH SIDE SHOULDER
EB NORTH SIDE SHOULDER
EB SOUTH SIDE SHOULDER
WB NORTH SIDE SHOULDER
WB SOUTH SIDE SHOULDER
EB NORTH SIDE SHOULDER
EB SOUTH SIDE SHOULDER

COMMENTS

directed by the Engineer.

TAPER
MAINLINE
TAPER
TAPER
MAINLINE
MAINLINE
TAPER
MAINLINE
TAPER
TAPER
MAINLINE
TAPER
TAPER
MAINLINE

AGGREGATE WEDGE SHOULDER, TYPE B — CONTINUED

West Bound

LOCATION

COMMENTS

380
381
445
254
255
285
365
in
372
382
400

+ 40
+ 40
+ 70
+ 8
+ 8
+ 75
+ 75
+ 6
+ 6
+ 64
+ 73

48102100
_Ton _Ton _

RT SIDE LT SIDE TOTAL
10 10 20
651 651 1,302
10 10 20
10 10 20
204 204 408
810 810 1,620
10 10 20
10 10 20
107 107 214
10 10 20
10 10 20
127 127 254

1,969 1,969 3,938
15 15 30
15 15 30

30 30 60
2370 23170 4740
1,969 1,969 3,938

30 30 60

4369 4369 8738

401 + 713
SUB-TOTAL ROCK

431 + 95
211 + 25
SUB-TOTAL ROCK

SUB-TOTAL ROCK
SUB-TOTAL ROCK
SUB-TOTAL ROCK

- 381 + 40
- 445 + 70
- 446 + 70
- 255 + 8
- 215 + 25
- 365 + 75
- 366 + 75
- 372 + 6
- 382 + 64
- 383 + 64
- 401 + 73
- 44 + A

ISLAND COUNTY

ISLAND COUNTY

ISLAND COUNTY
ISLAND COUNTY
ISLAND COUNTY

TOTAL ROCK ISLAND COUNTY

% 74/280 & 80

W.B.
W.B.
W.B.
W.B.
W.B.
W.B.
W.B.
W.B.
W.B.
W.B.
W.B.
W.B.

TAPER
MAINLINE
TAPER
TAPER
MAINLINE
MAINLINE
TAPER
TAPER
MAINLINE
TAPER
TAPER
MAINLINE

Median Cross Overs

Median Cross Overs

* % (81-2, 81-3, 37-1, 37-2-1) RS-1 & 81-3BR
% % % ROCK ISLAND/HENRY COUNTY
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DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
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290 49
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